
Canteen Menu
Padua Campus

The Padua Campus Canteen opens for 
recess and lunch:
•	 Recess: 11.15am—11.40am
•	 Lunch: 1.45pm—2.10pm

Our food is freshly prepared on site. In order to guarantee 
your selection, timely service, and to avoid disappointment, 
orders can be placed either at the canteen or through 
Flexischools before the school day commences.

We accept both CASH and EFTPOS and do not have a minimum transaction amount.

Breakfast

Canteen Open Times & Information

Toasted Sandwiches

Light & Healthy Snacks

Salads

Meals

Egg and Bacon Roll 
with the sauce of your choice

Breakfast Wrap 
Egg, bacon, cheese, hash brown

BLT 
Bacon, lettuce and tomato roll

Hash Brown 
Oven baked (GF, V)

$6.50 

$7.50

$6.50 

$1.50

Cheese (GF, V)

Ham (GF)

Chicken with Garlic Aioli

Ham and Cheese (GF)

Cheese and Tomato (GF, V)

Ham and Cheese Croissant

$5.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.00

$6.00

Piece of Fruit 
Apple, pear, banana (GF, V, Vegan)

Cheese, Cabanossi and Crackers (GF)

Fresh Watermelon Cups (GF, V, Vegan) 

Jelly Cups (GF, V, Vegan)

Muffins 

Mixed Cookies (4 for $5.00)

Donuts

$2.00 

$4.50

$4.00

$3.00

$2.50

$1.50

$4.50

Cheese & Egg Salad Box 
Mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato with  
dressing (GF, V, Vegan)

Chicken Salad 
Chicken, mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato  
with Caesar dressing (GF)

$5.00 
 

$7.00

Cheese Burger 
Beef patty served with sliced cheese, fresh 
salad and tomato sauce

Chicken Burger 
Fresh chicken schnitzel served with mixed 
leaf salad and mayo

Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger 
Two chilli chicken tenders served with mixed 
leaf salad and mayo

Pizza Slab 
Made fresh with various toppings

Potato Wedges 
Oven baked, served with sweet chilli sauce 
and sour cream (V)

Beef Pies 
with sauce

Sausage Rolls  
Freshly made

Cheese and Spinach Rolls (V)

Chicken Nuggets (6)  
with sauce

$8.00 
 

$8.00 
 

$8.00 
 

$6.00 

$5.50 
 

$6.50 

$6.00 

$6.00

$6.00 

Gluten-free bread available



Ice Cream Cup (GF)

Icey Twist

Streets Twister Sour

Mini Calippo

Water (600ml)

Lightly Sparkling Water (500ml)

Fruit Juice (250ml)

Flavoured Milk (300ml)

Flavoured Milk (500ml)

Lipton Iced Teas (500ml)

Schweppes Sugar-Free Selection (600ml)

Ham Salad

Ham and Cheese Wrap

Cheese Salad (V)

Egg Mayo Salad (V)

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Aioli

Chicken Breast, Salad and Aioli

Sweet Chilli Tender, Salad and Cheese

Vegetarian Omelette & Salad Wrap (V)


