Canteen Menu Padua Campus



Canteen Open Times & Information

The Padua Campus Canteen opens for recess and lunch:

- Recess: 11.15am–11.40am
- Lunch: 1.45pm-2.10pm

Our food is freshly prepared on site. In order to guarantee your selection, timely service, and to avoid disappointment, orders can be placed either at the canteen or through Flexischools before the school day commences.

We accept both CASH and EFTPOS and do not have a minimum transaction amount.

Toasted Sandwiches

Gluten-free bread available					
Œ.	(GF, V)		\$5.00		
Н	(GF)		\$6.50		
C.	. < 0	9 A	\$6.50		
Н	. G .	(GF)	\$6.50		
C.	-	(GF, V)	\$6.00		
Н	. G.	С.	\$6.00		

Salads		
G. & E B <i>Mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato with dressing</i> (GF, V, Vegan)	\$5.00	
e	\$7.00	

Chicken, mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato

with Caesar dressing(GF)

Light & Healthy Snacks

F <i>Apple, pear, banana</i> (GF, V, Vegan)	\$2.00
@ ,C C	(GF) \$4.50
F - C (GF, V, Veg	an) \$4.00
J C (GF, V, Vegan)	\$3.00
М .	\$2.50
M C (4 \$5.00)	\$1.50
D	\$4.50

Meals	
C. B Beef patty served with sliced cheese, fresh salad and tomato sauce	\$8.00
G. . B Fresh chicken schnitzel served with mixed leaf salad and mayo	\$8.00
Q. Q B Two chilli chicken tenders served with mixed leaf salad and mayo	\$8.00
Made fresh with various toppings	\$6.00
Oven baked, served with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream(v)	\$5.50
B with sauce	\$6.50
Freshly made	\$6.00
€ , , (V)	\$6.00
Q . N (6) with sauce	\$6.00



H
H
C
C
C
(V)

E
M
(V)

B
-, L
,
A

C
- B
,
A

C
- C
- (V)

I C C (GF)
I (

(600)

L (500)

F J (250)

F . M (300)

F . M (500)

L . I (500)

-F . (600)

